
FINANCIAL SERVICES



For more information 
visit corespecialty.com

TARGET MARKETS

Banks and other financial institutions
Auto dealers
Mortgage servicers and originators
Real estate investors
401k plan administrators

THE CORE SPECIALTY 
ADVANTAGE
Core Specialty’s Financial Services Division is recognized as 
one of the leading writers of credit-related insurance products 
in the United States. Carrying on a business with more than 60 
years of experience in the industry, the Financial Services 
Division has earned a reputation as an industry leader by 
offering a wide variety of competitive products and services
to the financial marketplace with top-tier client service. No 
matter the need, our experienced staff takes time to 
understand your organization’s needs and design insurance 
products to fit your unique situation.

PRODUCT OFFERING
We are open to exploring new and emerging products to meet the changing
needs within our target markets. If you have a new product to discuss, please
contact someone on our distribution team.

The products that we currently offer are:

ADMITTED PRODUCTS

Blanket Lenders Single Interest
Collateral Protection
Equipment Insurance
Guaranteed Asset Protection
Mortgage Security Insurance
Depreciation

NON-ADMITTED PRODUCTS

Investor Property Protection
Auto Loan Default
Retirement Loan Protection

CONTACT US
For more information, 
please contact:

HOME OFFICE

MARK A.WALKER
President
t: 832.833.6952
e: Mark.Walker@corespecialty.com

CHRISSY MARX
Chief of Staff
t: 513.787.7120
e: Chrissy.Marx@corespecialty.com

DISTRIBUTION/SALES

KEVIN MOORE
Vice President of 
Business Development 
t: 281.827.4753
e: Kevin.Moore@corespecialty.com

DAN SAFRIET
Vice President of 
Business Development 
t: 984.352.6237
e: Daniel.Safriet@corespecialty.com

CLAIMS

BRIAN CRABBE
Senior Claims Specialist 
t: 513.473.5083
e: Brian.Crabbe@corespecialty.com

CONTRACTS & LICENSING

JAMILYN BURKHARDT
Licensing and Compliance Manager 
t: 346.747.0302
e: Jamilyn.Burkhardt@corespecialty.com

ACCOUNTING, FINANCE, & DATA

CHARLIE DELGADO
Vice President of Operations 
t: 346.747.0175
e: Charlie.Delgado@corespecialty.com

8482/130921/6

*American National Insurance Company will continue to be the policy issuing carrier 
on a transitional basis.
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